DAVID BURLAND" sales Rep.
905-877-5165

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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CUSTOM BUILT BEAUTY IN YOUR NEW HOME BY CHRISTMAS
Fully upgraded, certified R2000 hme. Fantastic § A beautiful 3 bedroom Somerset model by Finoro.
open kitchen, finished basement, insulated |} Loads of upgrades, hardwood, fireplace, fences,
garage & premium lot. Call David* today to see. | paved drive, and air cond. Call David* today to
04-683-31 § view this one! 04-668-90

.......

ey
SR
e ol

BOVIS BEAUTY
A most desirable area, a 60 foot lot, and
a spotless, well maintained sidesplit . . .
WOW . . . Guys, you have got to see the
garage. Call David Burland* today to see
this beauty. 04-603-90

Beautiful ravine with 196 x 229 foot
lot. 4 large bedrooms. Beautiful hard-
wood, recent roof and panel. Call
David* today to see this one!

04-553-90
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OPEN HOUSE

Sunday, Nov. 14th ~ 2 to 4 p.m.
5879 Fifth Line, Halton Hills
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*Sales Rep.

(905)

23 dr8:3 [415] A LITTLE PIECE OF PARADISE”

Valley. Boasts large eat-in kit. w/pine firs; comb. liv. and din.
rms with w/o to deck; huge fam. rm w/stone FP; unspoiled
bsmt with access to garage; gorgeous lot w/stream and trails;
hobby barn. Plenty of room to play. Bring your toys! Asking
$324,900. Call Holly Light* today for your personal tour. (905)
877-5165.
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FREESTONE DESIGN BUILDER

with unbelievable views of the Toronto Skyline
on this 2 acre lot in executive subdivision.
Featuring stone front exterior, skylights, maple
hardwood & cabinetry, rosewood hardwood,
woodburning insert in marble FP, 6 pc. ens., __
walkout basement w/above grade windows, | well

walkouts to decks, pot lights, ceramics, stainless | electri®
steel b/i appliances, 2700 sq. ft. of quality. } down, 2 kitchens and 2 baths. Close to all amenities. Call

$799,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
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TOTALLY UPGRADED EXECUTIVE

On a quiet crescent. Renovated kitchen with granite counter tops & ceramics, open to family room with fireplace

plus walkout to large deck with pool and hot tub. Upgraded windows, ceramics, doors, broadloom, master bedroom.
Lower level prof. finished. 4 bdrms & 4 baths. $399,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*, 04-643-30

ent Income

be. Very
Vi pod, dPdated windows, shingles,
ace and more. Three bedrooms up and 1

atain

04-586-30
OLDE GEORGETOWN

Brick bungalow with stone front
w| on tree-lined street within
walking distance to GO.
Hardwood, C/A, newer windows,
formal living & dining rooms. 2
fireplaces. Sep. entrance to
WL = lower level. Flagstone step.
BTSSR Detached garage with opener.
Large lot 50’x132’. No houses behind. $239,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
04-555-30
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